
Official Results

14. European Masters Athletics Championships Indoor

TORUŃ (POL), March 17 - 23, 2024

Long Jump M50
Judge: 

Gianni Becatti ITA Ancona, ITA 15-02-28WORLD RECORD MASTERS (50) 6.75
Gianni Becatti ITA Ancona, ITA 15-02-28EUROPEAN RECORD MASTERS (5 6.75
Stanisław CHMIELEWSKI Warszawa Spała 10-03-13POLISH RECORD MASTERS (50) 6.23

Place Bib Athlete Cat. Country Result

Start:  24-03-19  18:15:00

End: 24-03-19  19:13:00

1 1355 Stefano TARÍ M50  6.10     Italy

2 2715 Basilio BERNARDEZ M50  5.99     Spain

3 2884 FERNANDEZ Javier SEGOVIA M50  5.94     Spain

4 2814 ARTOLA Angel LLORET M50  5.79     Spain

5 2875 ESPALLARGAS Juan José ROYO M50  5.68     Spain

6 3133 Craig BEECHAM M50  5.64     United Kingdom

7 2637 Roman COMA M50  5.57  =SB   Slovakia

8 695 Oliver HUMPERT M50  5.51  SB   Germany

9 1457 Eugenijus NORVAISA M50  5.13  SB   Lithuania

10 1246 MAIO Adriano DE M50  4.76     Italy

11 1586 Leszek ALBINIAK M50  4.71     Poland

2912 Erik ÅHLIN M50 DNS     Sweden

3117 Joe APPIAH M50 DNS     United Kingdom

I II III IV V VI

6.03 5.49 6.10 5.99 x 6.10Stefano TARÍ

5.83 5.80 x 5.99 x xBasilio BERNARDEZ

5.94 5.91 5.69 5.93 5.81 5.57FERNANDEZ Javier SEGOVIA

5.79 5.59 5.67 5.69 5.76 5.66ARTOLA Angel LLORET

5.68 5.16 5.40 5.48 5.62 5.56ESPALLARGAS Juan José ROYO

4.06 5.64 x rCraig BEECHAM

5.32 x 5.46 5.57 5.57 5.46Roman COMA

5.51 5.31 5.35 5.39 5.45 5.50Oliver HUMPERT

x 5.13 4.96Eugenijus NORVAISA

4.76 4.70 4.53MAIO Adriano DE

4.53 4.71 4.55Leszek ALBINIAK

Erik ÅHLIN

Joe APPIAH
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DNS-Did Not Start, DNF-Did Not Finish, DQ-Disqualified, PB-Personal Best, SB-Season Best
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  Note:

=SB -Season BestSB -Season Best

Official Results

Place Race/Place Athlete Cat. Country Result

CATEGORY: M50
1 Final Stefano TARÍ Italy  6.101     

2 Final Basilio BERNARDEZ Spain  5.992     

3 Final FERNANDEZ Javier SEGOVIA Spain  5.943     

4 Final ARTOLA Angel LLORET Spain  5.794     

5 Final ESPALLARGAS Juan José ROYO Spain  5.685     

6 Final Craig BEECHAM United Kingdom  5.646     

7 Final Roman COMA Slovakia  5.577  =SB   

8 Final Oliver HUMPERT Germany  5.518  SB   

9 Final Eugenijus NORVAISA Lithuania  5.139  SB   

10 Final MAIO Adriano DE Italy  4.7610     

11 Final Leszek ALBINIAK Poland  4.7111     

Final Joe APPIAH United Kingdom DNSDNS     

Final Erik ÅHLIN Sweden DNSDNS     
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